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2
12:10

1400 m
150.000 

LIVE IT. LOVE IT. OWN IT. CONDITIONS PLATE
Rennpreis: 150.000  (55.000 18.500 14.000 11.000 11.000)

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 4,0

56.50

Rollo The Viking
5j. b W (William Longsword - What A Player)

Trainer: N Kotzen
Besitzer: Sid Moodley

D D Louw

20.12 Vaal 2 1475 13,5 M Yeni Mastership, Rollo The Viking, Bob's Your Un
25.11 Greypoly 1 1400 6,5 D D Louw Rollo The Viking, Queue Wing, Isivivane
07.10 Greypoly 1 1600 6,0 D D Louw Rollo The Viking, Mocha Blend, Etiquette
17.09 Greyville 4 1400 4,5 C Zackey Regeneration, Treaty Of Paris, Jeanne Darc
29.08 Greyville 3 1400 34,0 M V'rensburg Imposing, Isikwishikwishi, Rollo The Viking

2
Box: 2
ML: 7,0

53.50

Cymric
5j. b W (Vercingetorix - Savannah Cat)

Trainer: M/M De Kock
Besitzer: Wernars Family & R M Sewg

Callan Murray

28.12 Greyville 7 1200 17,0 D Pillay Wild Justice, Major Tommie, Licence To Thr
16.06 Scottsville Turf 10 1000 8,0 C Murray Luhamba Phambili, Un Bel Di, Donquerari
01.05 Turffontein 2 1160 3,5 G Lerena Yamadori, Passage Of Power -
01.03 Turffontein 1 1160 6,0 A Domeyer Cymric, Bob's Your Uncle, Night Bomber
26.01 Turffontein 7 1400 4,5 G Lerena Truth, The Africa House, Calantha

3
Box: 3
ML: 6,0

54.00

Gimmefabulous
5j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Being Fabulous)

Trainer: A A Azzie
Besitzer: Wernars Family

Keagan De Melo

25.11 Greypoly 3 1600 4,0 K Matsunyane Ice Rain, Perilla, Gimmefabulous
19.10 Greyville 5 1400 9,0 K Matsunyane Madison Valley, Bruh, Claw
03.05 Greyville 10 1600 41,0 R Danielson Mon Petit Cherie, Spumante Dolce, Be Merr
29.03 Turffontein 7 1400 17,0 J P V'd Merwe Main Defender, Cosmic Speed, Texas Red
01.03 Turffontein 1 1600 5,5 K Matsunyane Gimmefabulous, Let's Go Now, Lady Fallon

4
Box: 4
ML: 6,0

50.50

Wild At War
5j. b W (Danon Platina - Wild Encounter)

Trainer: C/T Dawson
Besitzer: S Conway

Muzi Yeni

07.01 Greypoly 3 1200 4,5 K De Melo Good Traveller, Circumbendibus, Wild At W
07.12 Turffontein 9 1160 13,5 T Mayhew Miami Mountain, One Eye On Vegas, Esque
11.11 Vaal 2 1200 26,0 T Mayhew Silver Tudor, Wild At War, Secret Chord
28.10 Vaal 7 1000 51,0 T Mayhew Espinoza, Constellation, Esquevelle
04.10 Turffontein Inside 8 1200 15,0 P Mxoli Miami Mountain, Charming Cheetah, Zalator

5
Box: 5
ML: 7,0

54.50

Icy Blast
6j. ch W (Erupt - Icy Spirit)

Trainer: M/M De Kock
Besitzer: Messrs T Gujadhur, R M Sew

M Michel

26.12 Greyville 3 1400 5,0 M Michel Golden Rule, Plaza Accord, Icy Blast
05.12 Greyville 3 1200 6,0 C Murray Soho Star, Magic Surprise, Icy Blast
18.11 Greypoly 2 1100 6,5 C Murray Major Tommie, Icy Blast, Maphaka
17.09 Greyville 1 1200 4,0 M Yeni Icy Blast, Gorgeous Guy, Kalahari Roller
31.08 Scottsville Turf 2 1200 9,0 M Yeni Licence To Thrill, Icy Blast, Riverstone

6
Box: 6
ML: 34,0

60.00

Diani
7j. b W (Ideal World - Mombasa)

Trainer: D S Bosch
Besitzer: K Hadden

Senno Moodley

26.12 Greyville 8 1600 126,0 K Matsunyane Imposing, Isivivane, Capsaicin
19.12 Greyville 9 1000 34,0 R A Venniker Circumbendibus, I'm A Fireball, Captain's C
05.12 Greyville 9 1200 51,0 R A Venniker Soho Star, Magic Surprise, Icy Blast
29.08 Greyville 8 1400 15,0 S Khumalo Future Variety, Imilenzeyokududuma, Mexic
27.07 Greyville 13 1600 34,0 S Moodley I Salute You, Winter Games, Hat's Pride

7
Box: 7
ML: 13,0

54.00

Tyrconnell
7j. b W (The United States - Carraig Aonair)

Trainer: M/M De Kock
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

S Veale

07.06 Greyville 11 1600 4,5 S Veale El Dante, Go Grayson Go, Rich Folks Hoax
18.05 Scottsville Inside 3 1400 2,8 S Veale Stars In Heaven, Plaza Accord, Tyrconnell
27.04 Scottsville Inside 6 1400 9,0 J P V'd Merwe Icy Blast, Parmenion, Nelson Bay
06.04 Greyville 4 1400 7,0 K Matsunyane Plaza Accord, Golden Destiny, Nelson Bay
07.03 Greyville 3 1400 2,8 K Matsunyane Nelson Bay, Winter Games, Tyrconnell

8
Box: 8
ML: 4,0

58.50

Golden Rule
5j. b W (Canford Cliffs - Takingthepeace)

Trainer: P B Muscutt
Besitzer: Denver Moodley

T Godden

26.12 Greyville 1 1400 4,3 T Godden Golden Rule, Plaza Accord, Icy Blast
16.11 Greypoly 1 1400 5,0 T Godden Golden Rule, Amor Fati, Winter Games
31.10 Greyville 6 1400 3,5 S Moodley Imposing, Wiccan Warrior, Isivivane
03.10 Greypoly 1 1400 3,8 C Murray Golden Rule, Dapper, Emoyeni
21.09 Scottsville Inside 3 1600 2,8 R Fourie Terminator, Jazz Festival, Golden Rule

Ergebnis: Quoten:


